
RED RT.  (CityBus) Pick-up GREEN RT.  (yellow school bus) Pick-up

Sharon & Dogwood 7:20 Indian Trail & Blackhawk 7:19

Myrtle & Willow 7:21 Delaware & Indian Trail 7:20

Linda Ln. & Soldiers Home Rd. 7:23 Indian Trail & Tecumseh Pk 7:20

Linda Ln. & Reba 7:23 123 Pawnee 7:21

Linda Ln. & Cumberland 7:24 Pawnee & Chippewa 7:22

Cumberland & Sparta 7:25 Knox & Chippewa 7:22

Cumberland & Covington 7:25 Navajo & Indian Trail 7:23

Lagrange & Covington 7:27 Navajo & Huron 7:24

Lagrange & Crawford 7:28 Prophet (1st curve) 7:27

Crawford & Warrick 7:28 Prophet (2nd curve) 7:28

Pike & Covington 7:30 3234 Soldiers Home Rd 7:29

Browning & Cumberland 7:33 3118 Soldiers Home Rd 7:29

Browning & Montgomery 7:33 Happy Hollow Rd & Pathway 7:30

Montgomery & Manchester 7:35 Happy Hollow Rd & Laurel 7:30

Barlow & Devon 7:35 Catherwood Ct. 7:32

Devon & Cambridge 7:36

Cambridge & Eton 7:37  WHITE RT.  (yellow bus #2512) Pick-up Drop-Off

Pine Manor 7:37 Campus Inn 7:23 3:39

Waterfront Apts 7:25 3:40

YELLOW RT. (CityBus) Pick-up Williamsburg/Launch 7:28 3:45

448 Lagrange 7:15

Lagrange & Hamilton 7:15

Boone & Hamilton 7:17 PURPLE RT. (CityBus) Pick-up

Boone & Lagrange 7:17 Parkridge & Carberry 7:11

3364 Morgan 7:18 Beau Jardin 7:20

Putnam & Hamilton 7:19 Essex & Covington 7:24

Putnam & Lagrange 7:19 Essex & Wilshire 7:25

Crawford & Noble Ct. 7:21 Essex & Ashland 7:25

3338 Crawford 7:21 Henderson & Eden 7:27

Dubois & Hamilton 7:23 Eden & Wilshire 7:27

Dubois & Pike 7:23 Kent & Clayton 7:28

Anthrop CityBus Shelter 7:26 Covington & Barlow 7:29

Mayfair Apts 7:28 Barlow & Wilshire 7:30

Sycamore & Carmel 7:29

PINK RT.  (CityBus) Pick-up

BLUE RT. (CityBus) Pick-up Country Villa Apts. 7:16

Benton & Hamilton 7:17 Edgerton & Cinnabar 7:20

Hamilton & Decatur 7:17 Humboldt & Edgerton 7:21

Decatur & Jennings 7:18 Humboldt & Cinnabar 7:22

Elkhart & Clay Ct. 7:19 Humboldt & Marwyck 7:23

Lagrange & Jasper 7:20 Onyx 1st curve 7:24

Jasper & Steuben 7:20 Onyx 2nd curve 7:24

Sullivan & Jennings 7:21 Roxboro & Edgerton 7:25

Sullivan & Hamilton 7:21 Peppermill Apt. Entrance on Yeager 7:28

University Crossing 7:25

CITY MAP
Students should be at their bus stop PRINTED ON BACK SIDE
five minutes earlier than scheduled

please direct transportation questions
to CityBus at 423-2666

Rev.8/2/17

2017-18 JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL BUS ROUTES


